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Meetings will be held at 5050 Yonge Street, unless indicated otherwise. Please 
see note at the end re accessing agendas 

CYCLE DATE MEETING OF BOARD OR 
STANDING COMMITTEE 

TIME 

June  June 15 (Wednesday) Program and School Services 
Committee 4:30 p.m. 

June June 16 (Thursday) Governance and Policy 
Committee (Special Meeting) 
new! 

4 p.m. 

June June 20 (Monday) Finance, Budget and Enrolment 
Committee (Special Meeting) 
new! 

1 p.m. 

June June 22 (Wednesday) Special Meeting new! 12 p.m. 
June  June 22 (Wednesday) Planning and Priorities 

Committee 4:30 p.m. 

June  June 29 (Wednesday) Regular Meeting 4:30 p.m.** 
July-
August 

August 31 (Wednesday) Regular Meeting 4:30 p.m.** 

September September 7 
(Wednesday) 

Governance and Policy 
Committee 4:30 p.m. 

September September 8 (Thursday) Finance, Budget and Enrolment 
Committee 4:30 p.m. 

September September 14 
(Wednesday) 

Program and School Services 
Committee 4:30 p.m. 

September September 21 
(Wednesday) 

Planning and Priorities 
Committee 4:30 p.m. 

September September 28 
(Wednesday) 

Regular Meeting 4:30 p.m.** 

October October 6 (Thursday) Governance and Policy 
Committee 4:30 p.m. 

October October 12 (Wednesday) Finance, Budget and Enrolment 
Committee 4:30 p.m. 

October October 19 (Wednesday) Program and School Services 
Committee 4:30 p.m. 
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CYCLE DATE MEETING OF BOARD OR 
STANDING COMMITTEE 

TIME 

October October 20 (Thursday) Planning and Priorities 
Committee 4:30 p.m. 

October October 26 (Wednesday) Regular Meeting 
 

4:30 p.m.** 

November-
December 

November 15 (Tuesday) Organizational Meeting 6 p.m. 

November-
December 

November 22 (Tuesday) Governance and Policy 
Committee 4:30 p.m. 

November-
December 

November 23 
(Wednesday) 

Finance, Budget and Enrolment 
Committee 4:30 p.m. 

November-
December 

November 30 
(Wednesday) 

Program and School Services 
Committee 4:30 p.m. 

November-
December 

December 1 (Thursday) Planning and Priorities 
Committee 4:30 p.m. 

November-
December 

December 7 
(Wednesday) 

Regular Meeting 4:30 p.m.** 

 
 

 
*Time and location of meetings will also be identified on the meeting agenda. 

**Note that the start time for the public session of Regular Board meetings is 7 
p.m. 

Agendas are available on the following website.   
http://www.tdsb.on.ca/Leadership/Boardroom/AgendaMinutes.aspx 

Select Agendas, then the appropriate meeting from the pull-down menu at the top of the 
page 

 
SUGGESTION:  If you refer to this schedule frequently, save it as a Favourite. 

http://www.tdsb.on.ca/Leadership/Boardroom/AgendaMinutes.aspx

